3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Features
PCM-9342 EVA-X4150 x86 SoC 3.5" SBC, CRT,
LCD, LAN, USB, SATA, CF, PC/104
Low power EVA-X4150 SoC, total less than 6 W power consumption
Onboard 64 MB SDRAM
Supports 18-bit TFT LCD

1703100121 USB 2 x 5P-2.0 12 cm W/BKT cable x 1
9689000002 mini Jumper pack
Ordering Information
Model CPU SDRAM CRT LVDS TTL LAN Audio USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-232/
422/485 LPT FDD Expansion Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp
PCM-9342F-64A1E EVA-X4150 Onboard
64M 1 1 1 1 FE - 2 3 1 1 (Share FDD) 1 (Share LPT) PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9342L-64A1E EVA-X4150 Onboard
64M - - - 1 FE - 2 3 1 1 (Share FDD) 1 (Share LPT) PC/104 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9342FZ2-64A1E EVA-X4150 Onboard
64M 1 1 1 1 FE - 2 3 1 1 (Share FDD) 1 (Share LPT) PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-9342LZ2-64A1E EVA-X4150 Onboard
64M - - - 1 FE - 2 3 1 1 (Share FDD) 1 (Share LPT) PC/104 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
EVA-X4150
x86 SoC
Graphics Chip